

MILFORD UPPER CHARLES TRAIL SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM

The Friends of the Milford Upper Charles Tail are very active in maintaining and enhancing the trail that is enjoyed by thousands annually. This is made possible only through the support of the generous area businesses, organizations, and individual members.

To become a sponsor, kindly 1) provide the information requested below, 2) mail or email this form to the Friends along with your sponsorship payment of \$100, 3) provide a hard copy or digital copy of your business card or logo.

Date:	
Business/Organ	ization Name:
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City:	
Phone:	
Email:	

In return, you will have your business listed on our website with a link to your website or email address for one year.

Please indicate the method you are using to share your business information:

- □ Business Card/Logo Enclosed in Mail
- □ Business Card/Logo Attached to Email (.jpg file)
- □ Renewal No Business Card or Logo Change Required

Thank you for your support! Friends of the Milford Upper Charles Trail

Mail to:

Friends of the Milford Upper Charles Trail C/o Milford Parks and Recreation Department 52 Main St Milford, MA 01757 **Email:** Friends of the Milford Upper Charles Trail trail@milfordtrail.org www.milfordtrail.org